
C DIV: COMM AT NE COR OF BLK
15, RUN W 75 FT FOR POB, CONT
W 140 FT, S 115 FT, E 140 FT,

CITY OF LAKE CITY
205 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12675-001

8900 MUNICIPAL IMP-EX
06

850317.00 1.00/

10/10/2019 ME 0.37 60,375 0 0 60,375

STANDARD
1

0
23,520
60,375
83,895

0
83,895

04 83,895
0

83,895
0

83,895

1170/2106 4/07/2009 WD U V 18 154,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

CITY OF LAKE CITY

1170/2103 1/14/2009 WD U V 18 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY

DANIEL CRAPPS
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0140 105 14,700.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 0 0 3 100 23,520

23,520

1 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 *C-CBD115.00 140.00 16,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 60,375


